		DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS RECOMMENDED TI	TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATIONS - M	(AY 1993
PRIORITY	INTERSECTION	ESTIMATED COST	ACCUMULATIVE COST	REMARKS
1	REALIGNED FUJITA RD/HAPPY LANDING ROAD	406,000.00	406,000.00	INCLUDES CONSTRUCTION OF FUJITA RD. DIVERSION TO MEET HAPPY LANDING RD.
2	ROUTE 2 AND ROUTE 12	265,000.00	671,000.00	
3	ROUTE 3 AND Y-SENG-SONG ROAD	200,000.00	871,000.00	
4	WEST O'BRIEN AND ROUTE 7A	200,000.00	1,071,000.00	INCLUDED UNDER P.L. 21-110
5	ROUTE 15 AND ROUTE 26 (CARNATION)	220,000.00	1,291,000.00	
6	ROUTE 1 AND ST. JOHN'S SCHOOL	150,500.00	1,441,500.00 -	JOINT VENTURE WITH ST. JOHN'S SCHOOL
7	ROUTE 4 AND M.U. LUJAN SCHOOL ACCESS	200,000.00	1,641,500.00	
- 8	ROUTE 4 AND FATHER ALVIN STREET	200,000.00	1,841,500.00	
		TOTAL:	1,841,500.00	

.

.

	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS RECOMMENDED STREET LIGHTING IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM - MAY 1993							
PRIORITY	STREET	FROM	то	NUMBER OF LUMINAIRES	ESTIMATED COST	ACCUMULATIVE COST	REMARKS	
1	SAN VITORES ROAD	CH. SAN ANTONIO (TRAFFIC CIRCLE)	ROUTE 1 (AUSTRALIAN CABLE)	89	1,500,000.00	1,500,000.00		
2	CH. SAN ANTONIO	ROUTE 1	CHALAN SAN VITORES	50	900,000.00	2,400,000.00		
3A	CAMP WATKINS	ROUTE 1	FARENHOLT	80	1,500,000.00	3,900,000.00		
Зв	FARENHOLT	CAMP WATKINS	CHALAN SAN ANTONIO	80	1,500,000.00	5,400,000.00		
4	ROUTE 1	ROUTE 6 (ADELUPE)	6TH STREET	35	63,000.00	5,463,000.00		
5A	ROUTE 1	Y-SENG-SONG ROAD	AAFB MAIN GATE	118	212,400.00	5,675,400.00		
5B	ROUTE 1	Y-SENG-SONG ROAD	AAFB MAIN GATE	30	54,000.00	5,729,400.00		
6	ROUTE 8	ROUTE 1	ROUTE 10	88	158,400.00	5,887,800.00		
7	ROUTE 10	ROUTE 8	ROUTE 4	88	158,400.00	6,046,200.00		
8	ROUTE 4	CH. CANTON TUTUJAN (SINAJANA)	ROUTE 10	88	158,400.00	6,204,600.00		
9	ROUTE 3 AND ROUTE 9	ROUTE 1 (WETTENGEL)	AAFB MAIN GATE	118	212,400.00	6,417,000.00		
10	ROUTE 11	COMMERCIAL PORT	ROUTE 1	20	36,000.00	6,453,000.00		

2

-		DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS RECOMMENDED STREET LIGHTING IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM - MAY 1993							
	PRIORITY	STREET	FROM	то	NUMBER OF LUMINAIRES	ESTIMATED COST	ACCUMULATIVE	REMARKS	
	11	ROUTE 17 AND ROUTE 5	ROUTE 4	ROUTE 2A	75	135,000.00	6,588,000.00		
6	12	ROUTE 2 AND ROUTE 4	UMATAC	ROUTE 10 CHALAN PAGO	220	3%,000.00	6,984,000.00		
	13	ROUTE 15	CARNATION AVENUE (LATTE HEIGHTS)	AAFB BACK GATE	60	108,000.00	7,092,000.00		
P									
F									
-									
<u> </u>				TOTALS:	1,239		7,092,000.00		